L
ev
el
Submersible Level Transmitter
Perfect for Sludge and Slurries, Lightning Protected
Series
PBLT
PBLT Submersible Level Transmitter is manufactured for years of trouble

ground to transducer case.
STOCKED MODELS in bold
3-7/16
[87.31]
2-5/16
[58.74] 8-1/2
[215.90]
1-1/2
[38.10] 1/2 NPT
STRAIN
RELIEF
BREATHER TUBE
SUBMERSIBLE
CABLE
Model Number Pressure Range Cable Length
PBLT-5-40 5 psi (.35 bar) 40 feet (12.2 m)
PBLT-10-40 10 psi (.69 bar) 40 feet (12.2 m)
PBLT-15-60 15 psi (1.03 bar) 60 feet (18.3 m)
PBLT-20-60 20 psi (1.39 bar) 60 feet (18.3 m)
Extended cable length available contact the factory.
Dwyer Instruments, Inc./P.O. Box 373/Michigan City, IN 46361/Phone 219 879-8000/Fax 219 872-9057 • U.K. Phone (+44) (0)1494-461707 • Australia Phone 61 2 4272-2055218
SBLT Submersible Level Transmitter is manufactured for years of trouble
free service. The transmitter consists of a bonded foil, strain gauge, sensing el-

Loop Resistance: 750 ohms at 24 VDC
Electrical Connections: Wire pigtail.
Mounting Orientation: Suspended in tank below level being measured.
Can be placed on the bottom of the tank on its side.
Standard Features: Calibration certificate.
Weight: 3.5 lb (1.59 kg).
Electrical Protection: Dual transient lightning and surge arrestors exceed-
ing FM approved I/S and meet EMA/RFI standards Mil-Std 461/462 and
ground to transducer case.
Submersible Level Transmitter
Perfect for Ground Water and Wells, Lightning Protected
Series
SBLT
STOCKED MODELS in bold
Model Number Pressure Range Cable Length
SBLT-5-40 5 psi (.35 bar) 40 feet (12.2 m)
SBLT-10-40 10 psi (.69 bar) 40 feet (12.2 m)
SBLT-15-60 15 psi (1.03 bar) 60 feet (18.3 m)
SBLT-20-60 20 psi (1.39 bar) 60 feet (18.3 m)
Extended cable length available contact the factory.